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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.65 1500 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Soham Khot Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Neeraj Gugale Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

4 Darshil Sethia Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

5 Yagnesh Patel Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Bajaj Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

7 Vinayak Kuvar Fravashi Academy __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.133 800 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Avni Vats Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Aanya Jain Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.47 800 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Sahil 
Rajadhyaksha 

National English __:___.___ 

3 Devanshu Mistry Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

4 Reyan Gada 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Saumitra Gore Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

6 
Siddhant 
Deshmukh 

Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Abhilash G Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

4 Rohit Patil Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

5 Bhushan Dalvi Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

6 Anuj Ugle Horizon Academy __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.52 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
19  
RECORD: 00:26.15 Mufaddal Kapasi (Hiranandani 
Powai) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vivansingh Dua Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

3 Siddhant Kairnar Universal Thane __:___.___ 

4 Soham Gada S. Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Agrim Solanki Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Aaroon Oazevilla Universal Thane __:___.___ 

SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.120 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 19  
RECORD: 00:31.84 Aakanksha Vora (Cathedral) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ayushi Manas Universal Thane __:___.___ 

4 
Vedika 
Prabhudesai 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

5 Vedika Makhija Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

6 Diva Dixon Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.34 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
17  
RECORD: 00:25.83 Neel Roy (AVM Bandra West) 
(2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Rutuparna 
Ambekar 

Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

2 Rohit Patil Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

3 Jaiveer Motwani 
AVM Bandra 
West 

__:___.___ 

4 Atharv Pai Vibgyor Balewadi __:___.___ 

5 Amber Malandkar 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

6 Kalpit Singh S. Singhania __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Rao Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raj Jadhav Billabong Thane __:___.___ 

2 Mithil Goradia Kapol Vidyanidhi __:___.___ 

3 Jayam Parmar Thakur International __:___.___ 

4 Sumukh Bhatia VCW AVM __:___.___ 

5 Amay Singhania Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

6 Hetansh Tambe Jasudben ML __:___.___ 

7 Omik Govekar Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ishaan Keskar Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

2 Akshat Jain Omkar International __:___.___ 

3 Aaryan Surani NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

4 Dwij Sayani Thakur International __:___.___ 

5 Agastya Ghiya Thakur International __:___.___ 

6 Ved Chopdekar Universal Thane __:___.___ 

7 Nasha Elavia Maneckji Cooper __:___.___ 

 

 

 



16th CISCE Regional Interschool Swimming Championship 2019  
Event schedule for Tuesday 23-Jul-2019 

2/12 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aditya Patil 
Greenlawns 
Worli 

__:___.___ 

3 
Pradyumna 
Chakraborty 

S. Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Tanish Shetty Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

5 Nishaad Parikh St. Mary`s ICSE __:___.___ 

6 Mayank Patil 
Greenlawns 
Worli 

__:___.___ 

7 Arnav Deshpande 
Jamnabai 
Narsee 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aaryaman Jaising AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

3 Tejbir Singh IES Manik __:___.___ 

4 Manav Valia IES Orion __:___.___ 

5 Jai Patel IES Orion __:___.___ 

6 Ronit Garg AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.103 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 17  
RECORD: 00:29.23 Jia Kamte (Beacon High) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tanvi Mulay IES Manik __:___.___ 

2 Nishita Pandya Vibgyor Goregaon __:___.___ 

3 Stuti Bhatia 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

4 Sanjiti Saha BAF Petit __:___.___ 

5 
Mallika 
Dasgupta 

AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

6 Keya Mody Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

7 Priya Pherwani Cathedral __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Sanaya 
Kadapatti 

St. Mary`s Pune __:___.___ 

2 
Astha 
Khandelwal 

Thakur 
International 

__:___.___ 

3 Archita Kapil Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

4 Ananya Kedia Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Saachi Uchil Maneckji Cooper __:___.___ 

6 
Poorvi 
Chawdhari 

Thakur 
International 

__:___.___ 

7 Arshia Shah 
Thakur 
International 

__:___.___ 

 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saranya Singh Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Sara Desai Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

4 Ananya Lalwani S. Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Tanisha Sharma Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

6 Sakshi Jadhav Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

7 Aaliya Gangwani AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 8  
RECORD: 00:39.51 Spandan Yeole (Vibgyor) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aaznosh Daruvala CNM School __:___.___ 

2 Aarav Pawar CNM School __:___.___ 

3 vivaan Hansalia Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

4 Veer Mehta Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 
Kabir 
Khubchandani 

Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

6 Abir Seth 
Vibgyor 
Goregaon 

__:___.___ 

7 Ayaansh Kejriwal Cathedral __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarnav Savale SSRVM __:___.___ 

2 Rushil Sutar Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

3 Malhar Sangoi 
Vibgyor 
Goregaon 

__:___.___ 

4 Arjun Sankhe RSB AVM __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Arambhan Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

6 Mikhail Marshall Cathedral __:___.___ 

7 
Mrigank 
Choudhary 

St. Mary`s ICSE __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jay Shettiyar Green Acres __:___.___ 

3 Naksh Gujral Pawar Public __:___.___ 

4 Shivank Bansal RSB AVM __:___.___ 

5 Ahaan Pillai RSB AVM __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Gupta IES Orion __:___.___ 

7 Agasthya Raja Euro Airoli __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.70 50 M. Free Style - Girls Under 
8  
RECORD: 00:39.59 Anannya Nayak (Vibgyor) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Navya Patil Euro Airoli __:___.___ 

2 
Avantika 
Purushothaman 

St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

3 Vaidehi Kejriwal Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Tejaswini Jadhav Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

5 Nishtaa Shetty 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

6 Vrinda Kumar 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

7 Alisha Shah St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shanaya Shah Green Acres __:___.___ 

3 Nysha Punjabi RSB AVM __:___.___ 

4 Aahana Pupaia Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Rittvi Nangia RSB AVM __:___.___ 

6 Tattva Zende Green Acres __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pranaya Rohra BAF Petit __:___.___ 

3 Aarya Veer Euro Airoli __:___.___ 

4 Mahek Tambat Fravashi Academy __:___.___ 

5 Palakh Kalra Euro Airoli __:___.___ 

6 Tanishi Mazumder Dhirubhai Ambani __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.67 400 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Yash Bafna Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.135 400 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.49 400 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Aditya Shah Jankidevi Public __:___.___ 

5 Adit Shrivastav Lakshdham __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.117 400 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 
Apeksha 
Fernandes 

Bombay Scottish 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

5 
Hazel 
Raikundalia 

S. Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.53 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  
RECORD: 00:32.55 Mufaddal Kapasi (Hiranandani 
Powai) (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Armaan Bhansali Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Agrim Solanki Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Joel George Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.121 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Keya Daruwala Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Diva Dixon Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.35 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 17  
RECORD: 00:33.85 Srish Maulik (RSB AVM) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Siddhant 
Wadhwani 

Ryan Chembur __:___.___ 

2 Navya Mahendru 
AVM Bandra 
West 

__:___.___ 

3 Arya Kulkarni Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik RSB AVM __:___.___ 

5 Meet Makhija 
AVM Bandra 
West 

__:___.___ 

6 Nilotpal Bhabal Podar Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Shlok Suraiya Dhirubhai Ambani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Abhilash G Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

3 Tanish Shetty Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Rao Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

5 Aarav Bhansali Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 
MohdNawaz 
Pathan 

Rassaz 
International 

__:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Raj Jadhav Billabong Thane __:___.___ 

4 Anvit Maldikar IES Orion __:___.___ 

5 Jashan Jain Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

6 Aaryaman Jaising AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.104 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 17  
RECORD: 00:38.63 Kareena Shankta (Hiranandani 
Powai) (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sara Desai Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

2 
Tanisha 
Sanghvi 

Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

3 Priya Pherwani Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Dayita Bangera Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Arshia Vora 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

6 
Samiksha 
Agarwal 

Thakur International __:___.___ 

7 
Sanaya 
Kadapatti 

St. Mary`s Pune __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.2 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 8  
RECORD: 00:50.56 Ethan Sequeira (Vibgyor) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Malhar Sangoi Vibgyor Goregaon __:___.___ 

3 Mikhail Marshall Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Veer Mehta Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Aaznosh Daruvala CNM School __:___.___ 

6 Arjun Sankhe RSB AVM __:___.___ 

7 Ridhaan Gurwara Cathedral __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Naksh Gujral Pawar Public __:___.___ 

3 Aarav Pawar CNM School __:___.___ 

4 Rushil Sutar Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

5 Mrigank Choudhary St. Mary`s ICSE __:___.___ 

6 Ahaan Pillai RSB AVM __:___.___ 

7 Agasthya Raja Euro Airoli __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.71 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 8  
RECORD: 00:52.16 Siya Devrukhkar (Parle Tilak) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ruhi Jhaveri Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Vrinda Kumar Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 Tejaswini Jadhav Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

5 Nishtaa Shetty Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

6 Navya Patil Euro Airoli __:___.___ 

7 Riddhima Daiya Cathedral __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pranaya Rohra BAF Petit __:___.___ 

3 Mahek Tambat Fravashi Academy __:___.___ 

4 Rajvee Mehta Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Rittvi Nangia RSB AVM __:___.___ 

6 Tanishi Mazumder Dhirubhai Ambani __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.66 200 M. Indl. Medley - Boys 
Under 19  
RECORD:  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.134 200 M. Indl. Medley - Girls 
Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Fareyha Amin Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Nishitha Agarwal Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.48 200 M. Indl. Medley - Boys 
Under 17  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddhant Parikh Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Shah Jankidevi Public __:___.___ 

4 Amber Malandkar 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

5 
Sabyasachi 
Panigrahi 

Vibgyor Balewadi __:___.___ 

6 Aaryan Bagrecha Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 Siddhant Kumar Gokuldham __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.116 200 M. Indl. Medley - Girls 
Under 17  
RECORD: 02:38.08 Apeksha Fernandes (Bombay 
Scottish Powai) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Akriti Singh Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

2 Dhrishni Sampat Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Taniya Madan Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

4 
Apeksha 
Fernandes 

Bombay Scottish 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

5 Sneh Goyala Vibgyor Balewadi __:___.___ 

6 
Saarah 
Dhansura 

JB Petit __:___.___ 

7 
Hazel 
Raikundalia 

S. Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.54 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  
RECORD: 00:30.49 Aditya Ghosh (Jamnabai Narsee) 
(2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Manas Chorge Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Soham Patil S. Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.122 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Nivedita Parikh Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Vedika Makhija Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

5 Sana Gaya Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

6 Nishitha Agarwal Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.36 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 17  
RECORD: 00:29.82 Vedant Bapna (Bombay Scottish 
Mahim) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 
Mohd. Moiz 
Chawdhary 

St. Peter`s ICSE __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Bapna 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Kapil Shetty Vibgyor Goregaon __:___.___ 

6 Sumukh Bhatia VCW AVM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Jaineel Patel Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

4 Devanshu Mistry Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

5 Siddhant Parikh Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Ronit Garg AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.105 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 17  
RECORD: 00:34.32 Khushi Patel (Dhirubhai Ambani) 
(2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sanaya Kadapatti St. Mary`s Pune __:___.___ 

2 Nyra Jain Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Tanvi Mulay IES Manik __:___.___ 

4 Keya Mody Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

5 Durva Redkar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Rhea Shah Cathedral __:___.___ 

7 Apurva Joshi Mount St. Patrick __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.3 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 8  
RECORD: 00:47.37 Vihaan Chaturvedi (Lodha Palava) 
(2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mikhail Marshall Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Abir Seth 
Vibgyor 
Goregaon 

__:___.___ 

4 
Kabir 
Khubchandani 

Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

5 vivaan Hansalia Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

6 Ayaansh Kejriwal Cathedral __:___.___ 

7 Agasthya Raja Euro Airoli __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Naksh Gujral Pawar Public __:___.___ 

3 Mrigank Choudhary St. Mary`s ICSE __:___.___ 

4 Advait Holla Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Rushil Sutar Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

6 Aarnav Savale SSRVM __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.72 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 8  
RECORD: 00:49.20 Siya Devrukhkar (Parle Tilak) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Aahana Pupaia Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Navya Patil Euro Airoli __:___.___ 

5 Vaidehi Kejriwal Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Miesha Shetty RSB AVM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Tanishi Mazumder Dhirubhai Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Vrinda Kumar Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Mahek Tambat Fravashi Academy __:___.___ 

6 Pranaya Rohra BAF Petit __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.64 400 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kirtan Tandel Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

3 Yagnesh Patel Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

4 Vinayak Kuvar Fravashi Academy __:___.___ 

5 Sam Vatcha Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Soham Khot Gokuldham __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.132 400 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ishita Patel Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

4 Avni Vats Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Aanya Jain Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.46 400 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Siddhant 
Deshmukh 

Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

2 Saumitra Gore Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

3 Advait Gawade Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

4 Reyan Gada 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Kapil Shetty Vibgyor Goregaon __:___.___ 

6 Varad Kuvar Fravashi Academy __:___.___ 

7 Devanshu Mistry Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Lakshya Barmecha Gokuldham __:___.___ 

2 Arnav Deshpande Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

3 Bhushan Dalvi Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

4 Samar Mhetre Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

5 Rohit Patil Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

6 Abhilash G Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

7 Anuj Ugle Horizon Academy __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.115 400 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Akriti Singh Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

2 Hazel Raikundalia S. Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Amy Rathod Gokuldham __:___.___ 

4 Ariaa Sheth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

5 Naisha Vora Lakshdham __:___.___ 

6 Saarah Dhansura JB Petit __:___.___ 

7 Ananya Lalwani S. Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.55 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  
RECORD: 00:27.09 Aditya Ghosh (Jamnabai Narsee) 
(2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Manas Chorge Gokuldham __:___.___ 

4 Vivansingh Dua Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Bajaj Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.123 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Lianne Dhalla Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 
Vedika 
Prabhudesai 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

5 
Sarah 
Chamdawala 

Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.37 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 17  
RECORD: 00:27.66 Ishaan Mehra (Bombay Scottish 
Mahim) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva Dhande Podar Nashik __:___.___ 

3 
Swanand 
Khanolkar 

Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

4 Atharv Pai Vibgyor Balewadi __:___.___ 

5 Jaiveer Motwani 
AVM Bandra 
West 

__:___.___ 

6 Adit Shrivastav Lakshdham __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aaryaman Jaising AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

3 Neel Kulkarni Universal Thane __:___.___ 

4 
Rutuparna 
Ambekar 

Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

5 Tanush Desai 
Thakur 
International 

__:___.___ 

6 Ishaan Keskar Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.106 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 17  
RECORD: 00:31.25 Trisha Karkhanis (SD Singhania) 
(2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Sanghamitra 
Khanna 

VCW AVM __:___.___ 

3 Nishita Pandya Vibgyor Goregaon __:___.___ 

4 Sanjiti Saha BAF Petit __:___.___ 

5 Stuti Bhatia 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

6 Saee Chavan Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 Aaliya Gangwani AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.4 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 8  
RECORD: 00:45.52 Vihaan Chaturvedi (Lodha Palava) 
(2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 vivaan Hansalia Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

4 Veer Mehta Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 
Kabir 
Khubchandani 

Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

6 Abir Seth 
Vibgyor 
Goregaon 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Arjun Sankhe RSB AVM __:___.___ 

4 Aarav Pawar CNM School __:___.___ 

5 Ayaansh Kejriwal Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Aarav Prasad Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.73 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 8  
RECORD: 00:43.56 Kiara Bangera (D. Ambani) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Miesha Shetty RSB AVM __:___.___ 

3 Tejaswini Jadhav Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

4 Nishtaa Shetty Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

5 Vaidehi Kejriwal Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Rittvi Nangia RSB AVM __:___.___ 

SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.68 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay - 
Boys Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Cathedral Team Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.136 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay 
- Girls Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Cathedral Team Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.50 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay - 
Boys Under 17  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
AVM Bandra W 
Team 

AVM Bandra 
West 

__:___.___ 

3 Omkar Team 
Omkar 
International 

__:___.___ 

4 
Lodha Palava 
Team 

Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

5 
Bishops Pune 
Team 

Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

6 
Greenlawns Worli 
Team 

Greenlawns 
Worli 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.43 EVENT NO.118 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay 
- Girls Under 17  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim Team 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

4 Cathedral Team Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Gokuldham Team Gokuldham __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.44 EVENT NO.60 200 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Agrim Solanki Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Sam Vatcha Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Darshil Sethia Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

6 Aksh Desai Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.45 EVENT NO.128 200 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Avni Vats Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.46 EVENT NO.42 200 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arjun Samant Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Saumitra Gore Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

4 Advait Gawade Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

5 Kapil Shetty Vibgyor Goregaon __:___.___ 

6 Adit Shrivastav Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 Arya Kulkarni Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Reyan Gada 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

3 Bhushan Dalvi Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

4 
Siddhant 
Deshmukh 

Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

5 
Raghav 
Gurukrishnan 

Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

6 Hetansh Tambe Jasudben ML __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.47 EVENT NO.111 200 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Naisha Vora Lakshdham __:___.___ 

3 
Ananya 
Kedia 

Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Ariaa Sheth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Amy Rathod Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 
Taniya 
Madan 

Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saranya Singh Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Ananya Lalwani S. Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Saarah Dhansura JB Petit __:___.___ 

5 Sanghamitra Khanna VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Ayushi Ganatra Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

7 Saee Chavan Gokuldham __:___.___ 

SR.NO.48 EVENT NO.61 200 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Yash Bafna Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Bhansali Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Joel George Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

6 Darshil Sethia Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.49 EVENT NO.129 200 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Anjana Mohanty Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

4 Keya Daruwala Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Aanya Jain Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.50 EVENT NO.43 200 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Sahil 
Rajadhyaksha 

National English __:___.___ 

2 
Siddhant 
Wadhwani 

Ryan Chembur __:___.___ 

3 Navya Mahendru 
AVM Bandra 
West 

__:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik RSB AVM __:___.___ 

5 Meet Makhija 
AVM Bandra 
West 

__:___.___ 

6 Nilotpal Bhabal Podar Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Arjun Samant Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.51 EVENT NO.112 200 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Akriti Singh Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

4 
Dayita 
Bangera 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 
Ayushi 
Ganatra 

Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

6 Arshia Vora 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 
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SR.NO.52 EVENT NO.62 200 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kirtan Tandel Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

4 Neeraj Gugale Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

5 Vivansingh Dua Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.53 EVENT NO.130 200 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Nivedita Parikh Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Fareyha Amin Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Iqra Shaikh Christ Church __:___.___ 

6 Sana Gaya Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.54 EVENT NO.44 200 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddhant Kumar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 
Mohd. Moiz 
Chawdhary 

St. Peter`s ICSE __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Bapna 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 
Sabyasachi 
Panigrahi 

Vibgyor Balewadi __:___.___ 

6 Aaryan Bagrecha Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 
Sahil 
Rajadhyaksha 

National English __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.55 EVENT NO.113 200 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Archita Kapil Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

3 Naisha Vora Lakshdham __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 
Durva 
Redkar 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Amy Rathod Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 Apurva Joshi Mount St. Patrick __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.56 EVENT NO.63 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Yash Bafna Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.57 EVENT NO.131 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 19 years  
RECORD:  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.58 EVENT NO.45 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Neel Kulkarni Universal Thane __:___.___ 

4 
Swanand 
Khanolkar 

Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Dhande Podar Nashik __:___.___ 

6 Shlok Suraiya 
Dhirubhai 
Ambani 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.59 EVENT NO.114 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 17 years  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Suhani Baksi 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

4 
Apeksha 
Fernandes 

Bombay Scottish 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

5 Sneh Goyala Vibgyor Balewadi __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.60 EVENT NO.56 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 19  
RECORD: 01:00.43 Kiran Mathews (Hiranandani Powai) 
(2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Tanmay Bharadwaj Lilavati Podar __:___.___ 

4 Sam Vatcha Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Soham Patil S. Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.61 EVENT NO.124 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 19  
RECORD: 01:10.98 Aakanksha Vora (Cathedral) (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pincy Patel Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

3 Lianne Dhalla Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Iqra Shaikh Christ Church __:___.___ 

5 Vedika Makhija Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

6 Esha Chordia Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.62 EVENT NO.38 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 17  
RECORD: 00:56.51 Ishaan Mehra (Bombay Scottish 
Mahim) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Lakshya 
Barmecha 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

2 Advait Gawade Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

3 Amber Malandkar 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

4 Atharv Pai Vibgyor Balewadi __:___.___ 

5 Kalpit Singh S. Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Jaiveer Motwani 
AVM Bandra 
West 

__:___.___ 

7 
Rutuparna 
Ambekar 

Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arnav Deshpande Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

3 Devesh Indulkar 
Omkar 
International 

__:___.___ 

4 Aryan Rao Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

5 
Raghav 
Gurukrishnan 

Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

6 Arnav Mhatre 
Omkar 
International 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Varad Kuvar Fravashi Academy __:___.___ 

4 Omik Govekar Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

5 Jaineel Patel Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

6 Ronit Garg AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.63 EVENT NO.107 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 17  
RECORD: 01:05.62 Aakanksha Vora (Cathedral) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tanvi Mulay IES Manik __:___.___ 

3 Taniya Madan Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

4 Mallika Dasgupta AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

5 Ariaa Sheth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Nishita Pandya Vibgyor Goregaon __:___.___ 

7 Afifa Mojawala Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Apurva Joshi Mount St. Patrick __:___.___ 

3 
Priya 
Pherwani 

Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 
Saranya 
Singh 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Stuti Bhatia 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

6 Ananya Kedia Cathedral __:___.___ 

7 
Ayushi 
Ganatra 

Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.64 EVENT NO.57 100 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  
RECORD: 01:15.86 Mufaddal Kapasi (Hiranandani 
Powai) (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Neeraj Gugale Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

4 Joel George Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Bhansali Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.65 EVENT NO.125 100 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  
RECORD: 01:37.50 Saumya Hingorani (Jamnabai) 
(2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Anjana Mohanty Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

4 Keya Daruwala Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Ishita Patel Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.66 EVENT NO.39 100 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 17  
RECORD: 01:15.47 Srish Maulik (RSB AVM) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arya Kulkarni Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

3 Nilotpal Bhabal Podar Nashik __:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik RSB AVM __:___.___ 

5 Meet Makhija AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Shah Jankidevi Public __:___.___ 

7 Navya Mahendru AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arjun Samant Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Samar Mhetre Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

4 
Siddhant 
Wadhwani 

Ryan Chembur __:___.___ 

5 Shlok Suraiya 
Dhirubhai 
Ambani 

__:___.___ 

6 Aarav Bhansali Cathedral __:___.___ 

7 Tanish Shetty Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.67 EVENT NO.108 100 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 17  
RECORD: 01:22.42 Kareena Shankta (Hiranandani 
Powai) (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 
Simnan 
Dharia 

Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

4 
Dayita 
Bangera 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Arshia Vora 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.68 EVENT NO.58 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Soham Khot Gokuldham __:___.___ 

4 Vinayak Kuvar Fravashi Academy __:___.___ 

5 Soham Patil S. Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Aksh Desai Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.69 EVENT NO.126 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pincy Patel Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

2 Nishitha Agarwal Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

3 Iqra Shaikh Christ Church __:___.___ 

4 Sana Gaya Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

5 Fareyha Amin Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Nivedita Parikh Cathedral __:___.___ 

7 Ishita Patel Atul Vidyalaya __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.70 EVENT NO.40 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 17  
RECORD: 01:06.60 Vedant Bapna (Bombay Scottish 
Mahim) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aaryan Bagrecha Lakshdham __:___.___ 

3 
Mohd. Moiz 
Chawdhary 

St. Peter`s ICSE __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Bapna 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 
Sabyasachi 
Panigrahi 

Vibgyor Balewadi __:___.___ 

6 Kalpit Singh S. Singhania __:___.___ 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Jaineel Patel Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

4 Sumukh Bhatia VCW AVM __:___.___ 

5 Anuj Ugle Horizon Academy __:___.___ 

6 Varad Kuvar Fravashi Academy __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.71 EVENT NO.109 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 17  
RECORD: 01:14.36 Tejaswita Bhardwaj (Vibgyor 
Mumbai) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rhea Shah Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Keya Mody Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

4 Suhani Baksi 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Durva Redkar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Archita Kapil Bishop`s Co-ed __:___.___ 

7 
Simnan 
Dharia 

Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.72 EVENT NO.59 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Manas Chorge Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Bajaj Jamnabai Narsee __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.73 EVENT NO.127 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 
Vedika 
Prabhudesai 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.74 EVENT NO.41 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 17  
RECORD: 01:02.40 Ishaan Mehra (Bombay Scottish 
Mahim) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Neel Kulkarni 
Universal 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

3 Lakshya Barmecha Gokuldham __:___.___ 

4 Swanand Khanolkar Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Dhande Podar Nashik __:___.___ 

6 Siddhant Kumar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 
Raghav 
Gurukrishnan 

Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.75 EVENT NO.110 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 17  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saee Chavan Gokuldham __:___.___ 

2 Suhani Baksi 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

3 
Mallika 
Dasgupta 

AVM Bandra West __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Sanjiti Saha BAF Petit __:___.___ 

6 Sneh Goyala Vibgyor Balewadi __:___.___ 

7 
Dhrishni 
Sampat 

Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.76 EVENT NO.69 4 x 100 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Cathedral Team Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.77 EVENT NO.137 4 x 100 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Under 19  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Cathedral Team Cathedral __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.78 EVENT NO.51 4 x 100 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Under 17  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 
Greenlawns Worli 
Team 

Greenlawns 
Worli 

__:___.___ 

4 Lodha Palava Team Lodha Palava __:___.___ 

5 Bishops Pune Team Bishop`s Camp __:___.___ 

6 
AVM Bandra W 
Team 

AVM Bandra 
West 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.79 EVENT NO.119 4 x 100 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Under 17  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim Team 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

4 Cathedral Team Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Gokuldham Team Gokuldham __:___.___ 

 


